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Event 25  Girls Shot Put High School
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Finals
  1 #  100 Oliver, Riah       11 Paris                 31-05.50   10
  2 #   46 Robinson, Amyah    09 Frankfort             30-08.50    8
  3 #   36 Chenault, Jamaya   11 Frankfort             30-04.50    6
  4 #   71 Hall, Keaton       11 Model                 28-04.00    4
  5 #    4 Bauer, Brianna     08 Bracken County        27-03.00    2
  6 #   82 Planck, Meghan     10 Nicholas County       27-01.00    1
  7 #  112 Huff, Kaci         11 Trimble County        26-01.00
  8 #  109 Boehnlein, Chloe   11 Trimble County        23-07.00
  9 #   63 Ragland, Amanda    07 Lexington Christian   20-07.00
 10 #   75 Barnett, Penelope  10 Nicholas County       19-09.00
 11 #   60 Guy, Madison       08 Lexington Christian   19-02.50
 12 #    6 Combs, Elsie       11 Bracken County        18-03.00
 13 #   18 Peavler, Kelsie    08 Burgin                18-00.50
Event 26  Boys Shot Put High School

==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 #  262 Johns, Anthony     11 Lexington Christian   43-11.00   2  10
  2 #  311 Wilson, Haydon     11 Sayre                 42-00.50   2   8
  3 #  210 Cunningham, Jaide  11 Berea                 39-07.50   2   6
  4 #  283 Neace, Spencer     11 Nicholas County       39-01.50   2   4
  5 #  250 Pressley, Parks    12 Frankfort             36-01.00   2   2
  6 #  293 Gentry, Griffin    09 Owen County           35-08.00   2   1
  7 #  218 Tully, Payton      11 Bracken County        35-05.50   2
  8 #  276 Adams, Ethan       12 Nicholas County       35-03.00   2
  9 #  202 Cordle, John Paul  11 Augusta               35-02.50   2
 10 #  201 Appleman, Braydon  10 Augusta               31-00.00   1
 11 #  323 Phelps, Deylan     11 Trimble County        30-03.50   1
 12 #  313 Chandler, Dylan    12 Trimble County        30-00.00   1
 13 #  291 Cobb, Josiah       12 Owen County           28-06.50   1
 14 #  236 Wynn, Chaynon      11 Carroll County        28-00.00   1
 15 #  301 Buck, Ty           12 Sayre                 25-07.50   1
 -- #  268 White, Thomas      12 Lexington Christian       FOUL   2
Event 27  Girls Discus Throw High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  100 Oliver, Riah       11 Paris                    92-00   10
  2 #   46 Robinson, Amyah    09 Frankfort                84-03    8
  3 #  112 Huff, Kaci         11 Trimble County           83-07    6
  4 #   82 Planck, Meghan     10 Nicholas County          79-08    4
  5 #   36 Chenault, Jamaya   11 Frankfort                66-00    2
  6 #   60 Guy, Madison       08 Lexington Christian      65-10    1
  7 #  111 Howerton, Audrey   10 Trimble County           59-04
  8 #    4 Bauer, Brianna     08 Bracken County           59-00
  9 #   75 Barnett, Penelope  10 Nicholas County          55-07
 10 #   18 Peavler, Kelsie    08 Burgin                   53-10
 11 #    6 Combs, Elsie       11 Bracken County           45-07
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Event 28  Boys Discus Throw High School
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 #  276 Adams, Ethan       12 Nicholas County         142-06   2  10
  2 #  283 Neace, Spencer     11 Nicholas County         120-07   2   8
  3 #  262 Johns, Anthony     11 Lexington Christian     119-11   2   6
  4 #  311 Wilson, Haydon     11 Sayre                   116-08   2   4
  5 #  236 Wynn, Chaynon      11 Carroll County          105-10   2   2
  6 #  202 Cordle, John Paul  11 Augusta                 102-00   2   1
  7 #  201 Appleman, Braydon  10 Augusta                 101-02   1
  8 #  313 Chandler, Dylan    12 Trimble County           96-10   2
  9 #  218 Tully, Payton      11 Bracken County           90-10   2
 10 #  291 Cobb, Josiah       12 Owen County              82-07   1
 11 #  250 Pressley, Parks    12 Frankfort                79-09   1
 12 #  301 Buck, Ty           12 Sayre                    74-08   1
 13 #  323 Phelps, Deylan     11 Trimble County           73-06   1
 14 #  288 Baumann, Charlie   11 Owen County              62-07   1
Event 29  Girls Long Jump High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #   26 Singer, Sydney     09 Carroll County        13-05.00   10
  2 #   97 Chumbley, Katy     10 Paris                 13-01.00    8
  3 #   38 Johnson, Isabella  11 Frankfort             12-07.50    6
  4 #   54 Cranfill, Lucy     08 Lexington Christian   12-02.00    4
  5 #   29 Young, Lily        12 Carroll County        12-01.50    2
  6 #   14 Church, Abigale    11 Burgin                11-09.00    1
  7 #   91 Malcomb, Ann       09 Owen County           11-01.00
  8 #   84 Switzer, Katie     09 Nicholas County       10-08.50
  9 #   11 Takata, Sanae      07 Bracken County        10-05.00
 10 #    8 Hargett, Natalie   11 Bracken County        10-01.00
 11 #   76 Caswell, Katie     08 Nicholas County        9-10.75
 -- #   71 Hall, Keaton       11 Model                     FOUL
Event 30  Boys Long Jump High School

==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 #  254 Lee, David         12 Gallatin County       20-02.50   2  10
  2 #  243 Jones, Blake       12 Danville              19-10.00   2   8
  3 #  256 Smith, Mason       12 Gallatin County       18-04.50   2   6
  4 #  286 Watkins, Andrew    11 Nicholas County       17-11.50   2   4
  5 #  277 Fryman, Carter     09 Nicholas County       17-06.00   2   2
  6 #  206 Jones, Michael     11 Augusta               17-02.00   2   1
  7 #  292 DeSpain, Andrew    12 Owen County           17-00.50   2
  8 #  269 Cole, Anthony      09 Model                 16-09.00   1
  9 #  265 Tejerina, Joshua   10 Lexington Christian   15-11.00   1
 10 #  219 Yelton, Thomas     12 Bracken County        15-06.50   2
 11 #  329 Woosley, Jordan    11 Trimble County        15-06.00   2
 11 #  320 Kainer, Patrick    10 Trimble County        15-06.00   2
 13 #  332 Cunningham, Jacob  10 Carroll County        15-04.00   1
 14 #  274 Ward, James        10 Model                J15-04.00   1
 15 #  233 Franklin, Seth     09 Carroll County        14-10.00   1
 16 #  205 Jones, Matthew     11 Augusta               14-08.50   1
 17 #  249 Pires, Thiago      10 Frankfort             14-07.50   1
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....Event 30  Boys Long Jump High School
 18 #  213 Carl, Dallas       07 Bracken County        11-11.00   1
 19 #  296 Smith, Ben         10 Owen County           11-04.50   1
Event 31  Girls Triple Jump High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #   97 Chumbley, Katy     10 Paris                 30-06.00   10
  2 #   16 Jenkins, Ellie     11 Burgin                30-00.00    8
  3 #   15 Hatfield, Kate     07 Burgin                29-09.00    6
  4 #   96 Towles, Jubilee    11 Owen County           29-08.50    4
  5 #   25 McAlister, Shawna  11 Carroll County        28-08.00    2
  6 #   38 Johnson, Isabella  11 Frankfort             28-01.25    1
 -- #    8 Hargett, Natalie   11 Bracken County            FOUL
 -- #   11 Takata, Sanae      07 Bracken County            FOUL
Event 32  Boys Triple Jump High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  243 Jones, Blake       12 Danville              39-05.00   10
  2 #  256 Smith, Mason       12 Gallatin County       37-08.00    8
  3 #  286 Watkins, Andrew    11 Nicholas County       36-04.00    6
  4 #  231 Taylor, Jacobe     09 Burgin                35-04.00    4
  5 #  318 Horn, Ethan        09 Trimble County        32-05.25    2
  6 #  249 Pires, Thiago      10 Frankfort             32-04.50    1
  7 #  322 Mullins, Luke      10 Trimble County        30-06.50
  8 #  219 Yelton, Thomas     12 Bracken County        29-10.00
  9 #  333 Lilley, Christian  10 Carroll County        25-08.00
 10 #  266 Thompson, Evan     11 Lexington Christian   25-00.50
 11 #  213 Carl, Dallas       07 Bracken County        24-10.00
 -- #  254 Lee, David         12 Gallatin County           FOUL
Event 33  Girls High Jump High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #    9 Riley, Gineva      10 Bracken County         4-06.00   10
  2 #  101 Speaks, Amiyah     11 Paris                 J4-06.00    8
  3 #  108 Abbott, Makayla    11 Trimble County         4-04.00    5
  3 #   15 Hatfield, Kate     07 Burgin                 4-04.00    5
  5 #   51 Mylor, Ava         10 Gallatin County       J4-04.00    2
  6 #   41 Moore, Claire      11 Frankfort             J4-04.00    1
  7 #   47 Starkey, Maddie    07 Frankfort              4-00.00
  7 #   27 Staley, Hope       11 Carroll County         4-00.00
 -- #   69 Wertzler, Reagan   10 Lexington Christian         NH
Event 34  Boys High Jump High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  320 Kainer, Patrick    10 Trimble County         5-08.00   10
  2 #  255 Ragio, Tyller      10 Gallatin County        5-06.00    8
  3 #  243 Jones, Blake       12 Danville               5-04.00    6
  4 #  233 Franklin, Seth     09 Carroll County         5-02.00    4
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....Event 34  Boys High Jump High School
  5 #  221 Boursaw, John      11 Burgin                 5-00.00    2
 -- #  219 Yelton, Thomas     12 Bracken County              NH
 -- #  234 Kinman, Grayson    09 Carroll County              NH
 -- #  318 Horn, Ethan        09 Trimble County              NH
 -- #  257 Bivens, Will       09 Lexington Christian         NH
Event 35  Girls Pole Vault High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #   56 Fischer, Sydney    10 Lexington Christian    8-00.00   10
  2 #    9 Riley, Gineva      10 Bracken County         5-06.00    8
  3 #   14 Church, Abigale    11 Burgin                 5-00.00    6
Event 36  Boys Pole Vault High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  324 Seward, Alex       12 Trimble County        10-00.00   10
  2 #  312 Bachmann, Hunter   09 Trimble County         9-06.00    8
  3 #  228 Stanley, Brendan   10 Burgin                 7-06.00    6
  4 #  215 Holton, Ashton     12 Bracken County        J7-06.00    4
Event 41  Mixed Shot Put Unified

================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 #   95 Stafford, Tylor   W11 Owen County           43-05.00  Wilson, Adin 10
  2 #  289 Carter, Cameron   M12 Owen County           42-11.00  Morgan, Katie 12
  3 #  247 Lairson, Will     M10 Frankfort             42-10.00  Perry, Amaya 11
  4 #  216 Holton, Tyler     M09 Bracken County        27-00.00  Combs, Elsie 11
Event 42  Mixed Long Jump Unified

================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 #  247 Lairson, Will     M10 Frankfort             23-00.00  Barnett, Charlotte 0
  2 #  289 Carter, Cameron   M12 Owen County           14-08.00  Morgan, Katie 12
  3 #   95 Stafford, Tylor   W11 Owen County           14-06.00  Wilson, Adin 10
=========================================================================================
                  Women - High School - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Lexington Christian         98        2) Frankfort                  88
    3) Paris                       66        4) Trimble County             61
    5) Burgin                      52        6) Owen County                44
    7) Carroll County              31        8) Gallatin County            22
    9) Bracken County              20        9) Danville                   20
   11) Sayre                       17       12) Model                      12
   13) Augusta                      6       13) Nicholas County             6
=========================================================================================
                  Men - High School - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Trimble County             137        2) Lexington Christian       113
    3) Nicholas County             58        4) Danville                   42
    5) Gallatin County             33        6) Frankfort                  30
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....Event 42  Mixed Long Jump Unified
    7) Sayre                       28        8) Bracken County             24
    9) Augusta                     22       10) Owen County                20
   11) Burgin                      17       12) Carroll County             12
   13) Model                        8       14) Berea                       6


